
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2534 S Fish Hatchery Rd.

Madison, WI 53711

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

6747 N. Sidney Place

Glendale, WI 53209

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

100 Hubbard Street

Racine, WI 53402

736 N Western Ave

Lake Forest, IL 60045

3234 County Highway N

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Dalton 
Sommers dalton.sommers@groundsguys.bizThe Grounds Guys of Madison (608) 772-7026

Jeff Guttenberg jeff.guttenberg@cityofracine.orgRacine Water Utility (262) 636-9187

Rob Fetherston info@munsoninc.comMunson, Inc. (414) 351-0800

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Contract 7866

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Christine 
Bolwahn planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Alexandra 
Webb alex@sportsurfacepros.comSport Surface Pros (773) 598-5980

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

DRS Ltd Krystal 
Strassman ks@drspaving.com (608) 274-4932

1/27/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7866

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202
Elizabeth 
Hackett35

betsy.hackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Brad 
Scharfenorth brads@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

Daedri Peters dpeters@thebluebook.comThe Blue Book (800) 431-2584 x3645

1/27/2017


